A.P.N.: 001-332-29	FILED FOR RECORDING
	AT THE REQUEST OF
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	. ()
And	Fannie Gorman-Dix
MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:	tannie ellinder Lx
	2006 JUN 14 PM 2 33
Dix Gorman Living Trust	and a substitution of the
805 Bear Mountain Avenue	LINCOLH COUNTY REJERDER
North Las Vegas, NV 89031	FEE 15:00 CEPOLL LESLIE BOUCHER
	LESCIE BOOMILIE
GRANT, RAP	GAIN, SALE DEED
R.P.T.T.: \$0.00	IGIAIN, DALLE DEED
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That Fra	ank Dix Jr.
	receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do (es)
Hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and Convey to D	Pix Gorman Living Trust
_	
All the real extensity situated in the County of	Lincoln , State of Nevada
All the real property situated in the County of _ Described as follows:	, State of Nevada
	_ \
SEE EXHIBIT ONE ATTACHED HERETO	AND MADE A PART HEREOF
SUBJECT TO: 1. Taxes for the fiscal year 06-	07
2. Right of Way, reservations. East	
	reditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or
anywise appertaining.	
124	une 2006
Witness my hand the day of	,
(A) () ()	
- Merik Not VI	
Frank Dix Jr.	
STATE OF NEVADA	/3 /
COUNTY OF CLARK	}ss:
1 1/1 / 1	appeared before me, a Notary Public in and for
-	
said County and State, X FRANK 1)	iX, TR.
acknowledged to me that	executed the same.
Witness wer hand and official and	NOT A DV CE A I
Witness my hand and official seal,	NOTARY SEAL
OV HA	NOTARY PUBLIC
John Stanton	STATE OF NEVADA
NOTARY PUBLIC in and for said County and	County of Clark State JOHN STANTON
The same of the sa	No: 00-36287-1 My Appointment Expires May 23, 2007
	V

EXHIBIT ONE

That portion of the Southwest Quarter (SW1/4) of the Southeast Quarter (SE1/4) of Section 10, Township 1 North, Range 67 East, M.D. B. & M., Lincoln County, Nevada, described as follows:

Parcel 16 of Parcel Map for J and S properties recorded May 18, 2004 in Plat Book C, page 49 as File No. 122358 in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada

Assessor's Parcel No.: 001-332-29



STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

: Alegateri Perrei Milmoteriei	Document/instrument#: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s) a) 001-332-29	Book: ZL& Page: 15-76
b)	Date of Recording: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
c)	Notes:
d)	
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Sii c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2- e) Apt. Bldg. f) Co	ingle Fam Res. 4 Plex ornm'l/ind'i obile Home
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$ 0.00
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pr	roperty) \$
Transfer Tax Value:	3
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ 0.00
/	< 1
4. If Exemption Claimed:	SUBJECTION OF
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090	PUNS TO LE ONLY
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: <u>1</u>	ransfer to a trust without
SOUND USIGITION	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transfer	rred: 100 %
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is cobellef, and can be supported by documentation if call provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of a of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of additional tax due.	lled upon to substantiate the information ny claimed exemption, or other determination
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Selic	tr shall he ininity and severally links for an
	Julian wa Journal alim severany namia lot affy
additional amount owed	Carata-
Signature Stant Ost, (1.	CADACITY GIZITIOF
Planta abrendi	Capacity Grantor
Signature ///	Capacity
Signature ///	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Frank Dix Jr.	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Frank Dix Jr. Address: 805 Bear Mountain Ave	Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Dix Gorman Living Trust Address: 805 Bear Mountain Avenue
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Frank Dix Jr.	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Frank Dix Jr. Address: 805 Bear Mountain Ave City: North Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89031	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Dix Gorman Living Trust Address: 805 Bear Mountain Avenue City: North Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89031
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Frank Dix Jr. Address: 805 Bear Mountain Ave City: North Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89031 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING REC	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Dix Gorman Living Trust Address: 805 Bear Mountain Avenue City: North Las Vegas State: NV zip: 89031
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Frank Dix Jr. Address: 805 Bear Mountain Ave City: North Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89031 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING REC	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Dix Gorman Living Trust Address: 805 Bear Mountain Avenue City: North Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89031
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Frank Dix Jr. Address: 805 Bear Mountain Ave City: North Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89031 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING REC (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name:	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Dix Gorman Living Trust Address: 805 Bear Mountain Avenue City: North Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89031
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Frank Dix Jr. Address: 805 Bear Mountain Ave City: North Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89031 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING REC (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address:	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Dix Gorman Living Trust Address: 805 Bear Mountain Avenue City: North Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89031

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)